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s 1s a notice to the ater Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof

to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is

cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the

final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all
of the laand described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been
irrigated.

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been applied.

Application No. 60454 ............

NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

I f\v-uLu\,\}Em(‘\tlbyeg%'{' the holder of Permit No. h5256

ot

 OR

riate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this —-?‘3 day of _. ,19.4.2

(Signature of Applicant) (Address)
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Form B (690—9-77) Application No. ..

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
”, 45256
D

I o Devace A ea el lowecdn ., the holder of Permit No. ...

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

x f (‘A"’I‘ N Lg -
_ mth&;ein athe. o dayof ... =fpTembév. 1983
B f% L B e S e st et B e i

S &é = If the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed develop-
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i £ amme yﬁshould s0 state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.
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SRR (éignatu.re of Applicant) (Address)

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is completed.
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L W Sﬁ EREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 24" day of ...
; / /]
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Mhs,

(Signature of Applicant)

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is begun.
SP*35567-690
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Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

November 15, 1983

Bruce W. Engelbrecht
923 Lone Rock Road,
Glide, Oregon 97443

REFERENCE: File Number 60454
Dear Mr. Engelbrecht:

The assignment of Permit Number 45256 from Jeffrey S. Petersen to you
has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department.
Our records have been changed accordingly, and the original is enclosed.

Our Receipt Number 39728 covering the $10 recording fee along with a
copy of this letter is being sent to Douglas County-Title Company.

Under the terms of the permit, an adequate water system, to include
plumbing, was to have been completed by October 1, 1982 and water used
to the fullest extent intended on or before October 1, 1983. It is my
understanding that these terms have not been met. It will be necessary
for you to submit an application and fee requesting an extensions of
time limits in order to place the permit in good standing. A form is

~ enclosed. :

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Senior Water Rights Examiner

TES/ jw
Enclosure

cc: Gary L. Ball, Watermaster, District #15



DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
629 S.E. MAIN STREET s  P.0. BOX 1700
503/672-3388
ROSEBURG, OR 97470

November 2, 1983

SR K
Wﬁ?ﬁf? RESO! IRCES

SALEW, {,;ng»w

*Jater Resources Director : . C RE
555 -~ 13th sSt. N. E. '
Salem, Oregon 97310

- In connection with the above numbered transaction, we enclose the following:

) Escrow Closing Statement o
Our Check Number 60231 in the amount of $10 00

=
—

Title Insurance Policy -

Recorded Deed ' :
Recorded Mortgage or Deed of Trust .-
Recorded Memorandum of Contract
Assignment '
Compietion Notice -

Contract -

Deed of Reconveyance

Satisfaction

Partial Release of Morbgage
Disclosure Statement

Promissory Note '

R R N N e

M
»

Assignment of water right application No. 60454 .

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are avaxlable
Thank you for allowing us to e of service to you :

Yours very truly,
DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE COMPANY

By: = (:’ééfi—&.») \// A&(v%éfj

- Ulla I. Bentley
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VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066 or
555 13th STREET N s,

November 6, 1980

Jeffrey S. Petersen
762 Cleveland Hill Road
Roseburg, OR 97470

Dear Mr. Petersen:
REFERENCE: File number 60454

Your application to appropriate water number 60454 has been examined
and is satisfactory for issuance of a permit.

Permits will be issued for use of water from the North Umpqua River
and its tributaries. However, water may not be availahle during dry
periods. The water may be needed to satisfy existing rights or minimum
flow standards,

Sincerely,

DONALD R. BUELL
Water Rights Engineer

DRBswpc

0470A
2770A

COPY



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

VICTOR ATIVEH 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 1-800-452-78 | 3
378-3066

August 7, 1980

Jeflrey S. Peterson
762 Cleveland Hill Road
Roseburg, OR 97470

Dear Mr. Peterson:
REFERENCIL: Application No. 60454

We have received your application for use of water for domestic
including 1/2 acre lswn and garden along with the supporting data and
fees, Our receipt number 19774 is enclosed. Your application has been
filed and assigned number 60154,

Because of the many applications which have been filed in recent
months, we are ternporarily behind in our processing. Your application
will be examined in detail as soon as possible. We will contact you if we
need any additional information.

The permit approving your application will be issued without turther
correspondence if no additional information is required. Thank you for
your patience,

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON
Supervisor, Application/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RHJwpe
Enclosure
0427A
1798A

COPY



I l\ Permit, A—5M—)-76

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY QF DOUGLAS
__ , _ . @ s - LI ORECON
Proof of Appropriation of Waté
BRUCE W. ENGELBRECHT

of PO Box 201, Glide , State Of. OR 57443 :
has applied benej’icially the waters of
North Umpgua River
a tributery of  Umpgua River for the purpose of

domestic use for one family including the irrigation of lawn and non

commercial garden not to exceed one-half acre in area
under Permit No. 45258 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the

terms of said permit; that the priority of the right dates from
August 4, 1980

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of

0.01 cubic foot per second

or its equivelent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. A

The point of diversion is located in the NE 1/4 NW 1/4, as projected within Welker DLC
41, Section 16, T26S, R3W, WM; 15 feet South and 940 feet West from N 1/4
corner Section 16.

&

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to of one cubic foot per second
per acre,

and shall

conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

Lot 1 (NE 1/4 NW 1/4)
Section 16
Township 26 South, Range 3 West, WM

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this_._i¢#  day of ..#RL______.. ,

19.67 ..

9484D/SA -
60454

o™
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VOUGELAS VOUNIY I1iLE GUMFANT DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT
ESCROW ACCO THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PAYMENT OF ITEMS OESCRIDED BELOW.
Q CCOUNT ¥ NOF CORARECT PLEASE NOTIFY US PROMPTLY. NO RECEIPT DESIRED

DATE

_DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

11/1/83 Escrow 83-349

Petersen-Engelbreht

10.00

The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Director, 555 13th Street NE, Salem, OR 97310,

3 \O ,565
55

690-10-140

together with a recording fee of $10.

NOVS 1983

yﬂﬁﬂfﬂ? EmﬁﬂQUﬁKEﬂg By :

SALEM, OREGH;
Eooam




